A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
TOLL-FREE (US Only): (855) 664-2134 | OUTSIDE US: (925) 456-9890 | F: (925) 456-9050 | sales@advpower.com   www.advpower.com
Efficiency
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Over-Temp Protection
Cooling
Operating Humidity

• 2 Year Warranty
Emissions
Safety Approvals
EN55022 “B”, FCC Part 15 Subject J Class B
cTUVus EN60950-1
CE Mark (LVD)
APPROVALS:
MEDICAL OPEN-FRAME SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
TOLL-FREE (US Only): (855) 664-2134 | OUTSIDE US: (925) 456-9890 | F: (925) 456-9050 | sales@advpower.com   www.advpower.com
APS63MI Series:
MEDICAL OPEN-FRAME SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
Ouput Specifications:
								        Max Power	 Max Power
Model:	 V1	 A1	 V2	 A2	 V3	 A3	 Convection	 with 5 CFM Airflow
APS63MI-S033100 	 3.3V	 10A 			    		  25W	 33W
APS63MI-S050100 	 5.0V	 10A 			    		  30W	 50W
APS63MI-S120050 	 12V 	 5.00A 			    		  40W	 65W
APS63MI-S150040 	 15V	 4.00A 			    		  40W	 65W
APS63MI-S240025 	 24V	 2.50A 			    		  40W	 65W
APS63MI-S480125 	 48V	 1.25A 					     40W	 65W
APS63MI-21	 +5V	 4A	 +12V	 3.5A			   40W	 65W
APS63MI-TO5OII * 	 +5V 	 8A 	 +12V 	 3.0A 	 -12V	 0.5A 	 40W	 65W
APS63MI-TO5OMI * 	 +5V	 8A 	 +24V	 1.5A 	 -12V	  0.5A 	 40W	 65W
APS63MI-TO50KK * 	 +5V	 8A 	 +15V	 2.5A 	 -15V	 0.5A 	 40W	 65W
APS63MI-T033EI ** 	 +3.3V	 8A 	 +5V	 3A 	 -12V	 0.5A 	 30W	 48W
OUTLINE DRAWING:
0.12"
(3.15mm)
0.12"